39L 39,000  lumens
50L 50,000  lumens
64L 64,000  lumens
77L 77,000  lumens
98L 98,000  lumens
163L 163,000  lumens
SDM Stadium Luminaires


* Contact factory for other color temperatures and lumen packages.
** L70 hours are IES TM-21-11 calculated hours.
ORDERING INFORMATION Example: SDM-39L-3K-5X5
DIMENSIONS
15.7
SDM-39L, SDM-50L, & SDM-64L Models
(Weight: 36 lbs.)
14.5”
SDM-77L & SDM-98L Models
(Weight: 66 lbs.)
18.7
19.7
Shown with
standard visor &
wall mounting
bracket
Revision 2.0 – 11/11/20
25-meter AC
power cord -
3-conductor
Rotating
Mounting
Bracket
Note:
Type 3x3 distribution is available
on 77L, 98L and 163L, and type
5x5 is available on 39L, 50L &
64L.
NEMA
Distribution Type
Input
Voltage
3X3* 3 Horizontal x
3 Vertical
5X5* 5 Horizontal x
5 Vertical
SDM
Series
SDM-LAD Laser Aiming
Device
3K        3000k
4K        4000k
5K        5000k
57K      5700k
Color
Temperature
Mounting
Options
RMB
Nominal
Lumen Output
Accessories
(Order Separately)
*
Blank 120-277V
UNC 200-480V
AC Power
Cord Option
82C3
Blank Standard
Wall
Bracket
Blank Standard
AC power
cords
SDM-163L Model
(Weight: 72 lbs.)